., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Vincent Joseph Codrington

Director Information

Honours
Number
Address

905977110

905977110
4 East Sheen Avenue

Title Mr

Name Vincent Joseph Codrington
Postcode SW14 8AS

Date of birth July 1956

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
JHA PRORESOURCE LIMITED 10176950
ACTION-ATTAINMENT C.I.C. 08818323
CAPITAL KIDS CRICKET 03175913
MIDDLESEX CRICKET BOARD 07490363
LIMITED

SEAXES LIMITED 03606246
SEAXES LIMITED 03606246
RICHMOND ATHLETIC 00022106
ASSOCIATION,LIMITED(THE)

THE RUGBY COLLECTION LIMITED 02661872

N/A* - no information available

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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London
British

App. Date

App. Date

01/02/2017
16/11/2016
30/01/2014
12/01/2011

06/08/1998

06/08/1998
29/06/1993

17/07/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date

21/08/2019
10/05/2018
25/08/2017
03/07/2015

11/02/1997

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director



